



File created:

## Board of Commissioners of Cook County

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 15-1253 Version: 1 Name: Peterson/Bell v. Cook County, et al. - 1-7-15 Order

Type: Special Court Case (Special Status:

States Attorneys)

1/16/2015

In control: Finance Committee

Approved

**On agenda:** 2/10/2015 **Final action:** 2/10/2015

Title: Firm: Peterson, Johnson & Murray Chicago, LLC

Special State's Attorney(s): Paul O'Grady, Dominick L. Lanzito, Patrick G. Connelly

Case Name: Gwendolyn Bell v. Cook County, et al.

Case No.(s): 12 L 5432

Time period: 11/01/2014 - 11/30/2014

This Court Ordered Amount for fees and expenses: \$333.00

Paid to Date: \$22,858.14

Fixed Charges Department: 499 (Public Safety) Litigation Subcommittee Approval: 12/16/2014

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/10/2015	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass
2/10/2015	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass